Date 15 June 2018 | Subject to technical changes
9R Series Ex ed Standard & Emergency Recessed Fluorescent
Zones: Cat:1 2 222
Based on our standard 9 Series technology, the ATEX certified Zone 1 recessed
fluorescent light fitting is a neat solution for restricted height applications.
Available in both standard and 3 hour emergency versions, this flush fitting luminaire is
easy to install with through wiring as an option.
99 Flush fitting prevents

For safer hazardous areas call us today on
0121 783 7161
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description Light Source Light Output Nominal Power
consumption
Size
9R/218/HF 9R/218/HF Twin Tube
Fluorescent
Various
depending on
lamp choice.
36w 802 x
300 x
160
9R/236/HF 9R/236/HF Twin Tube
Fluorescent
Various
depending on
lamp choice.
72w 1402 x
300 x
160
9R/258/HF 9R/258/HF Twin Tube
Fluorescent
Various
depending on
lamp choice.
116w 1702 x
300 x
160
Part Number Description Light Source Light Output Nominal Power
consumption
Size
9R/218/HF/EM 9R/218/HF/EM Twin Tube
Fluorescent
Various
depending on
lamp choice.
36w 802 x
300 x
160
9R/236/HF/EM 9R/236/HF/EM Twin Tube
Fluorescent
Various
depending on
lamp choice.
72w 1402 x
300 x
160
9R/258HF/EM 9R/258/HF/EM Twin Tube
Fluorescent
Various
depending on
lamp choice.